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Opyra nira A
2025/26 10-n Typ, MaTy Ned8

Hegninga, 28.09.2025, 15:00, "Cokin", Ctpuin. 15°C. Inagavi: 500

«Ckana 1911» Ctpun

31
9

20
18
17
6

13
11
98
8

95

Apxnnyyk Knpuno
Mepnees Bagum
HukonuwunH PoMaH
[apbkaBeHKO [eHunc
LWeBuyk OnekcaHap
PantoyeHko AHapin (K)
l'yA3iHCbKUI Bagum
Manbcbkuin PycnaH
®eceHKo AHApIN
JlicoBnk PomaH
KpaBueHko fpocsias

3anacHi

71
99
22
7

33
4

3

15
14
16
19

BonHapcbknii 3axap
3aBropofHin fleHnc
AHOK OJaHuno
Jlyk'aH4yeHKo Bonogumump
KpaBeub OcTtan
Kno4yko Bsavecnas
Caranpak borgaH
MauieBCbkuin Makcum
Npuuak Hasap
®eTbKo OnekcaHap
Bopob'sik Irop

TpeHep
[HaTiB PomaH

ApbiTp:

FopANHCLKNUA ApTeM
AcucteHT 1:

OHuwyk Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

Pe3HivyeHko Oner

4-v apbiTp:

danpga Bacunb
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
KpaB4yeHKo BikTop

0:2

«KynukiB-bifika» Kynukis

1

14
33
86
21
22
8

23
7

10
13

[aHkoBnY PomaH
Bepesa Oner
HuymnopeHko Oner
MonoBCbKuiA Inns
CaBowko OnekcaHmp
Konun Ceprin
XOMY€eHOBCbKMI OMUTPO
BonkoB JaHuin
MaTynsk BiTanin
MaHactok Oner (K)
LWapabypa Muknta

3anacHi

71
17
4

70
47
19
99
11
9

77

Llepexopa PomaH
binun Bacunb
KanuH4yk Tumodin
Maneubkui Nasno
AHTOHIOK Bonogumump
bonHap PomaH
CTaHKoBWY IBaH
PaBnuk BiTanin

Koc Oner

MenbHUK Munxainno

TpeHep
ATnactok Ceprin
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Opyra nira A, 2025/26, 10-n Typ, MaTy Ne48
Hegings, 28.09.2025, 15:00, "Cokin", Ctpuin. 15°C. I'nsgadi: 500

«Ckana 1911» Ctpun 0:2 «KynukiB-binka» Kynukis
27 > 13 Wapabypa Mukuta
8 JlicoBuk PomaH ,
14 I'puuak Haszap N >4
95 KpaB4yeHko fApocnas |
16 ®eTbko OnekcaHap N >4
, 23 BonkoB OaHwnin
65 N 9 Koc Oner
11 ManbCbkuin PycnaH 11 70"
7 JlyK'ssH4eHKo Bosiogmumump o
70 t 7 MaTynak BiTanin

11 PaBnuk BiTanin
, 14 bepesa Oner
79 N 70 Maneubkni MNasno
13 l'yasiHCbkniA Bagum 4

4 Kno4yko Bsayecnas 80
98 ®eceHKo AHApIN 4l 80"
15 MauieBcbkunin Makcum
6 Panto4eHKo AHApIN 83'
83' 13 Wapabypa Munkuta
20 HukonnwmH PomaH . 86'
90+2' @ 33 HuymnopeHko Oner
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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